Vol. mg9 Page 17387 STATE OF OREGON **Certificate of Redemption** COUNTY OF KLAMATH. He Yolanda I, F. JEAN ELZNER, Tax Collector of Klamath County, Oregon, hereby certify that being a person having an interest in the real property hereinafter mentioned on the date of the judgment hereinafter mentioned, or heir or devisee of such person, or holding a recorded lien on said property, has on this date redeemed the following-described real property, to-wit: R 3808 13BA 408 Por H 16 Sunset Beach K 421788 from the lien of that certain judgment and decree of foreclosure entered in the Circuit Court of the State of 21 day of Allcember, 19 88, in F. No. 416, by paying the Oregon, on the _ -84. full amount of the lien of said judgment against said property in the amount of S together

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this

F. JEAN ELZNER TAX COLLECTOR P. O. Box 5076 Klamath Fails, Oregon 97601

1

a day of Sleptember 19 89

., and a 5% penalty in the amount of \$

Nº 556

ŝ

AN 8

SEP 15

58.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

with accruing interest in the amount of $\frac{401}{2}$

Filed for record at request of	Klamath Co. Tax Collector the 15th day
of A.D.,	
of	Deeds on Page7387
FEE \$5.00	Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk By Develope Multin alore
Return: Neal G. Buchanan 601 Main ST. #215,Klamath	그는 것 같은 물건을 해야 하는 것 같은 것을 하는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 것 같은 것 같